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21st January  2026                             SSLSD/PO/OBL/2025-2026/15/RV3 

Parents’ Association – Academic Year 2025–2026  

Chief Representative: Mr. Kumareson Subramaniyam 

Secretary: Mr.  K. Indika Prasanna Perera 

# Grade Class Name of the Class Rep Mobile No. 
Name of the Grade 

Coordinator 

1 

LR 

LRA Suhail Ismail 31534066 

Nirupamal Madushanka Mendis 2 LRB Gishan Nadeera Gunadasa Kandegedara 77663107 

3 LRC Nirupamal Madushanka Mendis 55787383 

4 

UR 

URA Chathura Thilanka Yaggahavitage 66588650 

Chathura Thilanka 

Yaggahavitage 

5 URB Fathima Nooriya Shadhany 66842017 

6 URC Al Zamil Ameer Hussain 66052345 

7 URD Ahamed Safras Uthumalebbe 39931786 

8 URE Saheem Siyad 66974037 

9 

Year 1 

1A Farhana Hussain 30566745 

Edward Suranga Fernando 

10 1B Edward Suranga Fernando 66528564 

11 1C Shakeal Badurdeen 55777358 

12 1D K.Ranil De Silva Karunathilaka 30167569 

13 1E Mohamed Hijas Abdul Jabbar 30605069 

14 1F Raashid Mohamed Rizwan 50557643 

15 

Year 2 

2A Prabath Manjula Liyanage 55612615 

Mohammed Althaf 

16 2B Mohamed Nadhvi 30852727 

17 2C Chamodi Aluthge 55080127 

18 2D Iftha Razeed 33536116 

19 2E Mohammed Althaf 30010292 

20 

Year 3 

3A Hassa Najeebdeen Majeed 74732313 

K.G.Chandana Kumara 

Kulathunga 

21 3B Mohamed Husni Mohamed Ashraf 70457752 

22 3C Ahmad Isfahan 55001935 

23 3D Kavindi Madushika Wickramasinghe 70594532 

24 3E Mohamed Shafeer 70208014 

25 3F K.G.Chandana Kumara Kulathunga 55138262 

26 

Year 4 

4A Ramiz Mohamed Ruzaik 55114454 

Suranga Chamara Welagedara 

27 4B Suranga Chamara Welagedara 55782583 

28 4C Asoomath Nihmathulla 77519904 

29 4D Mohammed Amjad 55152574 

30 4E Tuan Ashhar 77009037 

31 4F Mohamed Hilmy Mohamed Akbar 50447174 

32 4G Mohamed Ridab 55572153 
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33 

Year 5 

5A Mohamed Miskath 70688485 

Kumareson Subramaniyam 

34 5B Kumareson Subramaniyam 55662571 

35 5C Mohamed Riswan 55925442 

36 5D Rasidulhaq 33106086 

37 5E Fazara Akbar  70994968 

38 5F Mohomed Asaami Mohomed Aththas 55969929 

39 

Year 6 

6A Frank Rodney George 55657379 

Mohamed Razik 

40 6B A L M Farhan  30802206 

41 6C Mrs. R.Jansirani 55298658 

42 6D Ahamed Siham Mohideen Pichchai 66010262 

43 6E Fathima Razbeen Nusky Mowlana  31342302 

44 6F Mohamed Razik 77394922 

45 

Year 7 

7A Mihira Binduhewa 55900942 

R. R. P. B. Ranabahu 

46 7B Shafraz Sabreen 66144983 

47 7C R. R. P. B. Ranabahu 7767 0386 

48 7D Mohamed Ajwath Mohamed Aasim 66717406 

49 7E Mohamad Risath Mansoor 33063114 

50 7F Mohamed Rifaz Nazwar 66256166 

51 7G Lakmal Hemantha Jayasena 66497181 

52 

Year 8 

8A Sampath Wijeratne 30912339 

Ruvanthi Karunaratne 

53 8B Khuzaima Sheriffdeen  33413094 

54 8C Mohammed Sajid Abdul Sakkar 55339320 

55 8D Ruvanthi Karunaratne 55867172  

56 8E Ganga Kuruppumullage 31375766 

57 

Year 9 

9A Roshan Nishantha 33628763 

H. Niroshan Perera 

58 9B Noorul Rizmina Inayathulla 77221087 

59 9C H. Niroshan Perera 66993207 

60 9D Asanka Chinthana Nilan Jayarathna 77256468 

61 9E Manori Dushyanthi Rajaratnam 55035857 

62 

Year 10 

10A R. Heshani Jayasinghe 33556811 

Anthony Neil Ragel 
63 10B Anthony Neil Ragel 55351071 

64 10C H. M. Shameen Manimekala 66760763 

65 10D Rozmin Mumthas 50471005 

66 

Year 11 

11A Saliheen Saleem 50094447 

K. Indika Prasanna Perera 67 11B Aswad Subaideen 
55053438/ 
71939000 

68 11C K. Indika Prasanna Perera 66257979 

69 

Year 12 

12A Nuzla Zubair 31506759 

A.B Susantha  70 12B Humaira Banu Mohamed Ilyas 31147369 

71 12C A.B Susantha  66670636 

72 
Year 13 

13A Nizam Uthuma Lebbe 66324866 
Mohamed Rusfan 

73 13B Mohamed Rusfan 70334470 

 


